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Supported By: SIDBI-SRF
Project Implementing Agency: AMFI-WB

Sl.
No

Organization Name Contact
Number

EMAIL ID

1 Dhosa Chandaneshwar Bratyajana
Samity

Mr. Aritra Naiya 9735669582 animeshnaiya@dcbs.in

2 Bandhan Bank Limited Mr. Devashis Acharya 9831239617 devashis.acharya@bandhanbank
3 Janakalyan Financial Services Pvt. Ltd Mr. Palash Saha 9733922229 palash.saha@janakalyan.net
4 ASA International India Microfinance

Limited
Ms. Sawati Singh 8336928585 swati.sing@asaindiamf.com

5 L&T Finance Limited Mr. Mithun Chakraborty 7399671944 mithunchakraborty@ltfs.com
6 L&T Finance Limited Mr. Babun Ali Khan,

ZPM
9831849983 babunkhan@ltfs.com

7 Village Welfare Society Mr. Nibedita Dey 8777292923 Nivedita2975@gmail.com
8 Bharat Financial Inclusion Limited Mr. Subhendu Ghorami 9831234373 subhendu.ghorami@bfil.co.in
9 Sreejan Livelihood Development Mr. Prasanta

Chakraborty
9339145118 prasanta@sreejan.in

10 Sreejan Livelihood Development Mr. Suman Dey 9733659565 prasanta@sreejan.in
11 Nari O Shishu Kalyan Kendra Mrs. Rahima Khatun 9830646876 msrahima@rediffmail.com
12 Grameen Shakti Microfinance

Services Pvt. Ltd
Mr. Bishwajit Ghosh 7044044030 Biswajitghosh023@gmail.com

13 Sarala Development &Microfinance
Pvt. Ltd

Mr. Tapesh Ghosh 9874680810 tapesh.ghosh@sarala.co.in

14 We-Grow Financial services Private
Limited

Mr. Ranjan Barai 9051464405 ranjan.barai@wegrowindia.com

15 Uttrayan Financial Services Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Susen Dutta 9831313992 relationmg.uttrayan@gmail.com
16 Sampurna Training &

Enterpreneurship Program
Mrs. Arati Shaw 9830380278 arati.shaw@stepindia.in

17 Arohan financial Services Limited Mr. Abin
Mukhopadhyay

9830662799 abin.mukhopadhyay@arohan.in
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18 VFS Capital Limited Mr. Jitendranath
Mathato

9831682708

19 IIFL Samasta Microfinance Limited Mr. Dibyendu Goswami 9330317599 dibyendu.goswami@iiflsamasta.c
om

20 Satin Credit Care Network Limited Mr. Deepak Kujur 7677469404 deepak.kujur@satincreditcare.co
m

21 Satin Credit Care Network Limited Mr. Biplab
Bhattacharjee

6289586686 biplab.bhattacharjee@satyamicro
capital.com

22 Satin Credit Care Network Limited Mr. Balwant Kumar 9534188888 balwant.kumar@satyamicrocapit
al.com

23 Seba Rahara Mr. Biswajit Sarkar 9674525265 biswajit.1968.2017@gmail.com
24 Annapurna Finance Pvt. Ltd Mr. Vinod Bihari Mishra 8280336004 binod@ampl.net.in
25 Jagaran Microfin Pvt. Ltd Mr. Shankar Prasad

Chatterjee
6292127735 shankarprasad.chatterjee@jagara

nmf.com
26 Ujjiban Small Finance Bank Ltd. Mr. Rudra Chakrabarty 9903933104 Rudra.chakrabarti@ujjivan.com
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